Fine Furniture Sale

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 4 12:00am ET

Lot

1547
1573
1574
1575
1578
1580
1583

1584

1585
1587
1588
1593
1594
1596
1597
1598
1606
1621
1623
1625
1626
1634
1635
5005
5008
5009
5013
5014
5015
5020
5021

Title

Crate and Barrel Chair

High Boy Dresser

Dark Wood Rocking Chair

Small Cherry Wood Secretary

Bombay and Co. Bench

Sumter Cabinet Lingerie Chest of Drawers

Ethan Allen Asian Accent Chair in Excellent
Condition

Ethan Allen Swivel Arm Chair in Excdllent
Condition

Ethan Allen Secretary

Antique Duncan Phife Side Board

Duncan Phife Dining Table with Three Leafs
Butler Furniture Co. Half Moon Accent Table
Rattan Bistro Dining Table and Chairs

Small Metal Wood Table (Pair)

Metal End Table

Small Round Wrought Iron Glass Table
Small Round Accent Table with Cabriole Legs
Tall Pine Dresser

French Provincial China Cabinet

Antique Parlor Chair

Lot of Vintage Bar Stools

Antique Trifolding Table

Nice Side Table

Antique Art Deco Waterfall Vanity

Solid Wood Japanese Curio Cabinet

Marble Top Antique Vanity

Hand Painted Queen Anne Table

Gun Cabinet

Vintage Desk

Fisher Park Solid Wood Side Table

Orienta Style Vintage Wooden Side Table

04/27/24 03:52:11

GLEATON'S

12

Auction Closes. Sun, Nov 10 8:00pm ET

Lot

5022
5023
5024
5025
5026
5027

Title

Wooden Bookcase (B)

Solid Wooden Bookcase (A)
Wooden Book Case (C)

Mid Century Modern Book Shelf
Antique Sow Hutch

Modern Coffee Table



04/27/24 03:52:11

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 3 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



