

Fine Furniture Sale

Auction Opens: Mon, Nov 4 12:00am ET **Auction Closes:** Sun, Nov 10 8:00pm ET

Lot Title

Lot	Title
1547	Crate and Barrel Chair
1573	High Boy Dresser
1574	Dark Wood Rocking Chair
1575	Small Cherry Wood Secretary
1578	Bombay and Co. Bench
1580	Sumter Cabinet Lingerie Chest of Drawers
1583	Ethan Allen Asian Accent Chair in Excellent Condition
1584	Ethan Allen Swivel Arm Chair in Excellent Condition
1585	Ethan Allen Secretary
1587	Antique Duncan Phife Side Board
1588	Duncan Phife Dining Table with Three Leafs
1593	Butler Furniture Co. Half Moon Accent Table
1594	Rattan Bistro Dining Table and Chairs
1596	Small Metal Wood Table (Pair)
1597	Metal End Table
1598	Small Round Wrought Iron Glass Table
1606	Small Round Accent Table with Cabriole Legs
1621	Tall Pine Dresser
1623	French Provincial China Cabinet
1625	Antique Parlor Chair
1626	Lot of Vintage Bar Stools
1634	Antique Trifolding Table
1635	Nice Side Table
5005	1
5008	Solid Wood Japanese Curio Cabinet
5009	Marble Top Antique Vanity
5013	
5014	
	Vintage Desk
5020	Fisher Park Solid Wood Side Table

5021 Oriental Style Vintage Wooden Side Table

5022	Wooden Bookcase (B)
5023	Solid Wooden Bookcase (A)
5024	Wooden Book Case (C)
5025	Mid Century Modern Book Shelf
5026	Antique Sow Hutch
5027	Modern Coffee Table

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 3 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**